
YEAR 3-3rd BLOCK 

(MED3007) Integration of Basic Sciences to Clinical Medicine III, Nov. 20, 2023 -Dec. 22, 2023

General Surgery, Obstetrics and Gynecology, Neuroscience

Week 1 and week 2: GENERAL SURGERY

Week 3: OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY

Week 4  and week 5: NEUROSCIENCE

WEEK 1 DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

11/20/2023 Monday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations General Anesthesia Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

11/20/2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations General Anesthesia Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

11/20/2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations General Anesthesia Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

11/20/2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations General Anesthesia Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

11/20/2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations General Anesthesia Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

11/20/2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 Clinical Skills Surgical Hand Washing Demet Koç MED3007 SACONF

11/20/2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 Clinical Genetics Prenatal Diagnosis and Screening Timuçin Avşar MED3007 SACONF

11/20/2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 MED3007

11/20/2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 Study Time MED3007

11/20/2023 Monday 16:45-17:25 MED3007

11/21/2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Evidence Based Medicine and Statistics Correlation Hüseyin Tunç MED3007 SACONF

11/21/2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Evidence Based Medicine and Statistics Some advanced topics such as regression Hüseyin Tunç MED3007 SACONF

11/21/2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pathology Appendicitis/Cholecystitis Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SACONF

11/21/2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pathology Colon cancer and related precursor lesions Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SACONF

11/21/2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pathology Colon cancer and related precursor lesions Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SACONF

11/21/2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45

11/21/2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40

11/21/2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

STUDY TIME

MED3007



11/21/2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME MED3007

11/21/2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 MED3007

11/22/2023 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Breast Cancer Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

11/22/2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Breast Cancer Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

11/22/2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Breast Cancer Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

11/22/2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Breast Cancer Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

11/22/2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Breast Cancer Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

11/22/2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Research Methodology Error Sources in Epidemiological Studies : Bias- Confounding) Sebahat Dilek Torun MED3007 SACONF

11/22/2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Research Methodology Error Sources in Epidemiological Studies : Bias- Confounding) Sebahat Dilek Torun MED3007 SACONF

11/22/2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Research Methodology Survey Methods Özge Karadağ MED3007 SACONF

11/22/2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Research Methodology Survey Methods Özge Karadağ MED3007 SACONF

11/22/2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 Study Time MED3007

11/23/2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Anatomy Inguinal hernias Uğur Baran Kasırga MED3007 SACONF

11/23/2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Anatomy Inguinal hernias Uğur Baran Kasırga MED3007 SACONF

11/23/2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Anatomy Hemorrhoids Uğur Baran Kasırga MED3007 SACONF

11/23/2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Anatomy Hemorrhoids Uğur Baran Kasırga MED3007 SACONF

11/23/2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Microbiology Intra Abdominal Infections Orhan Cem Aktepe MED3007 SACONF

11/23/2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Clinical Microbiology Sepsis Orhan Cem Aktepe MED3007 SACONF

11/23/2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Clinical Microbiology Infections in Immunocomprimised host Orhan Cem Aktepe MED3007 SACONF

11/23/2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35
ELECTIVE COURSES11/23/2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

11/23/2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

11/24/2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

11/24/2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

11/24/2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

11/24/2023 Friday 10:45-11:25

11/24/2023 Friday 11:40-12:20

11/24/2023 Friday

11/24/2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

11/24/2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES



11/24/2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

11/24/2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

11/24/2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

WEEK 2 DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

11/27/2023 Monday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Lung Cancer Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

11/27/2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Lung Cancer Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

11/27/2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Lung Cancer Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

11/27/2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Lung Cancer Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

11/27/2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Lung Cancer Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

11/27/2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 MED3007

 PBL Classes

11/27/2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 MED3007

11/27/2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 MED3007

11/27/2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 MED3007

11/27/2023 Monday 16:45-17:25 MED3007

11/28/2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Study Time
MED3007

11/28/2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pathology Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SACONF

11/28/2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pathology Gallbladder/Pancreatic cancers Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SACONF

11/28/2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pathology Gallbladder/Pancreatic cancers Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SACONF

11/28/2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Study Time MED3007

11/28/2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Prostate Cancer Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

11/28/2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Prostate Cancer Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

11/28/2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Prostate Cancer Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

11/28/2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Prostate Cancer Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

11/28/2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Prostate Cancer Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

11/29/2023 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 MED3007

 PBL Classes

11/29/2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 MED3007

ELECTIVE COURSES

PBL/ GROUP -B1-B2
Independent time (A1,A2,A3, B4) 

Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital (B3)

Kevser Erol, Mahmut 
Aşırdizer, Özlem Unay 

Demirel

Breast cancer/Prostate cancer

PBL/ GROUP B1-B2                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
         Independent time A1, A2, A3, B3 

Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital (B4)

Kevser Erol, Mahmut 
Aşırdizer, Özlem Unay 

Demirel



11/29/2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 MED3007

 PBL Classes

11/29/2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 MED3007

11/29/2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 MED3007

11/29/2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Research Methodology Essential Research Ethics and the Approval Process Melike Yavuz MED3007 SACONF

11/29/2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Research Methodology Essential Research Ethics and the Approval Process Melike Yavuz
MED3007 SACONF

11/29/2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Research Methodology Concept validity in research and reliability of measures Melike Yavuz MED3007 SACONF

11/29/2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Research Methodology Concept validity in research and reliability of measures Melike Yavuz MED3007 SACONF

11/29/2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME MED3007

11/30/2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Anatomy Cervical cancer Uğur Baran Kasırga MED3007 SACONF

11/30/2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Anatomy Cervical cancer Uğur Baran Kasırga MED3007 SACONF

11/30/2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Microbiology Vaccines Orhan Cem Aktepe MED3007 SACONF

11/30/2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Microbiology Genitourinary System Infections (STD) Orhan Cem Aktepe MED3007 SACONF

11/30/2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Microbiology Pregnancy and Infections Rabia Can Sarınoğlu MED3007 SACONF

11/30/2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Clinical Biochemistry Özlem Ünay Demirel MED3008 SACONF

11/30/2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Clinical Biochemistry Özlem Ünay Demirel MED3009 SACONF

11/30/2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35
ELECTIVE COURSES11/30/2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

11/30/2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

12/1/2023 Friday 08:00-08:40
12/1/2023 Friday 08:55-09:35
12/1/2023 Friday 09:50-10:30
12/1/2023 Friday 10:45-11:25
12/1/2023 Friday 11:40-12:20
12/1/2023 Friday
12/1/2023 Friday 13:05-13:45
12/1/2023 Friday 14:00-14:40
12/1/2023 Friday 14:55-15:35
12/1/2023 Friday 15:50-16:30
12/1/2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

WEEK 3 DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

12/4/2023 Monday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Hormonal Contraception Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

12/4/2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Hormonal Contraception Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

PBL/ GROUP B1-B2                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
         Independent time A1, A2, A3, B3 

Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital (B4)

Kevser Erol, Mahmut 
Aşırdizer, Özlem Unay 

Demirel

Alzheimer's disease

Alzheimer's disease

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES



12/4/2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Hormonal Contraception Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

12/4/2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Hormonal Contraception Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

12/4/2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Hormonal Contraception Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

12/4/2023 Monday 13:05-13:45
Surgical Hand Washing- Group B1, B2, B3, B4 Demet Koç

MED3007

12/4/2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 MED3007

12/4/2023 Monday 14:55-15:35

STUDY TIME

MED3007

12/4/2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 MED3007

12/4/2023 Monday 16:45-17:25 MED3007

12/5/2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME MED3007

12/5/2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pathology Abnormal uterine bleeding and related disorders Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SACONF

12/5/2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pathology Cervical/Ovarian cancers Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SACONF

12/5/2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pathology Cervical/Ovarian cancers Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SACONF

12/5/2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME MED3007 SACONF

12/5/2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45

12/5/2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40

12/5/2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

12/5/2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30

12/5/2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

12/6/2023 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Perimenapause and osteoporosis Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

12/6/2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Perimenapause and osteoporosis Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

12/6/2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Perimenapause and osteoporosis Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

12/6/2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Perimenapause and osteoporosis Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

12/6/2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Perimenapause and osteoporosis Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SACONF

12/6/2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Research Methodology Introduction to Qualitative Research Özge Karadağ MED3007 SACONF

12/6/2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Research Methodology Introduction to Qualitative Research Özge Karadağ MED3007 SACONF

12/6/2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Research Methodology Community Participatory Research Methods Özge Karadağ MED3007 SACONF

 Clinical Skills (Group B)                                                            
STUDY TIME (Group A) CLINICAL SKILLS 

LAB

Independent time B1, B2, B3, B4, B3 / Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital (A1,A2)



12/6/2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Research Methodology Community Participatory Research Methods Özge Karadağ MED3007 SACONF

12/6/2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 Study Time MED3007

12/7/2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40
Study Time

MED3007

12/7/2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35 MED3007

12/7/2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Microbiology HIV/AIDS - 1 Gülden Çelik MED3007 SACONF

12/7/2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Microbiology HIV/AIDS - 2 Gülden Çelik MED3007 SACONF

12/7/2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20

STUDY TIME

MED3007

12/7/2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 MED3007

12/7/2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 MED3007

12/7/2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35
12/7/2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30
12/7/2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

12/8/2023 Friday 08:00-08:40
12/8/2023 Friday 08:55-09:35
12/8/2023 Friday 09:50-10:30
12/8/2023 Friday 10:45-11:25
12/8/2023 Friday 11:40-12:20
12/8/2023 Friday
12/8/2023 Friday 13:05-13:45
12/8/2023 Friday 14:00-14:40
12/8/2023 Friday 14:55-15:35
12/8/2023 Friday 15:50-16:30
12/8/2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

WEEK 4 DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

12/11/2023 Monday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Epilepsy Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

12/11/2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Epilepsy Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

12/11/2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Epilepsy Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

12/11/2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Epilepsy Fatih Özdener MED3007 SACONF

12/11/2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Genetics Prenatal Diagnosis and Screening Timuçin Avşar MED3007 SACONF

12/11/2023 Monday 13:05-13:45    MED3007

 PBL Classes

12/11/2023 Monday 14:00-14:40

Problem-Based Learning - GROUP B3,B4/ Independent Time A1, A2, A3, A4, B2/ Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital (Group B1)

MED3007

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

Demet Akın, Bircan Dinç,
Zülfiye Gül



12/11/2023 Monday 14:55-15:35
Problem-Based Learning - GROUP B3,B4/ Independent Time A1, A2, A3, A4, B2/ Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital (Group B1)

MED3007  PBL Classes

12/11/2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 MED3007

12/11/2023 Monday 16:45-17:25
MED3007

12/12/2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40
STUDY TIME

MED3007 SACONF

12/12/2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 MED3007 SACONF

12/12/2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pathology Neurodegenerative diseases Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SACONF

12/12/2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pathology Neurodegenerative diseases Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SACONF

12/12/2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pathology Demyelinated diseases Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SBCONF

12/12/2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Migraine Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SBCONF

12/12/2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Migraine Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SBCONF

12/12/2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Migraine Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SBCONF

12/12/2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Migraine Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SBCONF

12/12/2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Migraine Zülfiye Gül MED3007 SBCONF

12/13/2023 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 MED3007

 PBL Classes

12/13/2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 MED3007

12/13/2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 MED3007

12/13/2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 MED3007

12/13/2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 MED3007

12/13/2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Research Methodology Preparing and submitting an article Özge Karadağ MED3007 SBCONF

12/13/2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Research Methodology Preparing and submitting an article Özge Karadağ MED3007 SBCONF

12/13/2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Research Methodology Peer- Review Process Özge Karadağ MED3007 SBCONF

12/13/2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30
Surgical Hand Washing, Group A1, A2, A3 Demet Koç

MED3007

12/13/2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 MED3007

12/14/2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40

Independent time B1, B2, B3, B4, A1/ Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital (A2, A3)

MED3007

12/14/2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35 MED3007

Demet Akın, Bircan Dinç,
Zülfiye Gül

PBL/ GROUP -B3-B4
Independent time A1, A2, A3, B1

Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital (Group B2)

Demet Akın, Bircan Dinç,
Zülfiye Gül

 Clinical Skills (Group A) 
 STUDY TIME

 (Group B)

CLINICAL SKILLS 
LAB



12/14/2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Independent time B1, B2, B3, B4, A1/ Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital (A2, A3) MED3007

12/14/2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 MED3007

12/14/2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 MED3007

12/14/2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Clinical Microbiology Anti- Retroviral therapy Gülden Çelik MED3007

12/14/2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Clinical Microbiology Human Microbiome Gülden Çelik MED3007

12/14/2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35

ELECTIVE COURSES12/14/2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

12/14/2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

12/15/2023 Friday 08:00-08:40
12/15/2023 Friday 08:55-09:35
12/15/2023 Friday 09:50-10:30
12/15/2023 Friday 10:45-11:25
12/15/2023 Friday 11:40-12:20
12/15/2023 Friday
12/15/2023 Friday 13:05-13:45
12/15/2023 Friday 14:00-14:40
12/15/2023 Friday 14:55-15:35
12/15/2023 Friday 15:50-16:30
12/15/2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

WEEK 5 DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

12/18/2023 Monday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Stroke Fatih Özdener MED3007 SBCONF

12/18/2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Stroke Fatih Özdener MED3007 SBCONF

12/18/2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Stroke Fatih Özdener MED3007 SBCONF

12/18/2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Stroke Fatih Özdener MED3007 SBCONF

12/18/2023 Monday 11:40-12:20

STUDY TIME

MED3007

12/18/2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 MED3007

12/18/2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 MED3007

12/18/2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 MED3007

12/18/2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 MED3007

12/18/2023 Monday 16:45-17:25 MED3007

ELECTIVE COURSES
SELF STUDY TIME/ EXAM PREPARATIONS/MENTOR MEETINGS/SELF RESEARCH ACTIVITIES

ELECTIVE COURSES
SELF STUDY TIME/ EXAM PREPARATIONS/MENTOR MEETINGS/SELF RESEARCH ACTIVITIES



12/19/2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pathology WHO classification of brain tumors Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SBCONF

12/19/2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pathology Most common benign and malignant tumors of CNS Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SBCONF

12/19/2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pathology Most common benign and malignant tumors of CNS Özlem Yapıcıer MED3007 SBCONF

12/19/2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Biochemistry
Meningitis

Özlem Ünay Demirel MED3007 SBCONF

12/19/2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Biochemistry Özlem Ünay Demirel MED3007 SBCONF

12/19/2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45
12/19/2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40
12/19/2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35
12/19/2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30
12/19/2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

12/20/2023 Wednesday 08:00-08:40

STUDY TIME

12/20/2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35
12/20/2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30
12/20/2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25
12/20/2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20
12/20/2023 Wednesday
12/20/2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45
12/20/2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40
12/20/2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35
12/20/2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30
12/20/2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25

12/21/2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40

Block Exam&Evaluations MED3007 E-EXAM CENTER

12/21/2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35

12/21/2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30

12/21/2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25

12/21/2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20

12/21/2023 Thursday

12/21/2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45

12/21/2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40

12/21/2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35

ELECTIVE COURSES12/21/2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

12/21/2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

Meningitis

STUDY TIME



12/22/2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

12/22/2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

12/22/2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

12/22/2023 Friday 10:45-11:25

12/22/2023 Friday 11:40-12:20

12/22/2023 Friday

12/22/2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

12/22/2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

12/22/2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

12/22/2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

12/22/2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

ELECTIVE COURSES
SELF STUDY TIME/ SELF RESEARCH ACTIVITIES

ELECTIVE COURSES
SELF STUDY TIME/ SELF RESEARCH ACTIVITIES
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